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ORIGINAL BLEND (HOT OR ICED) 550
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CAFE LATTE 650
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GREEN TEA LATTE 700
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EARL GREY (HOT OR ICED)
T=IZ LA (GKybk/T4R)
650
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HEZ—) Kyt /TAR)
700

ROYAL MILK TEA (HOT OR ICED)
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COCA COLA 500
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GINGER ALE 500
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JUICE (ORANGE/GRAPEFRUIT/APPLE/PINE/GUAVA) 500
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FRESH MIXED JUICE

GREEN TEA MIX 800
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STRAWBERRY MIX 800
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BANANA MIX 800
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AMERICAN LEMONADE
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JACK DANIEL'S BLACK
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HIGHBALL 600
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COKE HIGHBALL 650
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GINGER HIGHBALL 650
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MOJITO 700
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TEA MOJITO 750
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STRAWBERRY MOJITO 750
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MOSCOW MULE
TRXAdIZa-)
CASSIS ORANGE
hyZRFLYY
CASSIS GRAPEFRUIT
hy 27—

700

700

700

700

700

700



